
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
Rouge-Cloître 12.1.2025

ASUB

John-Henri VAN MASSENHOVE
Indiv.
Omloop : H:Noir très long
Afstand : 9500m (Hoogteverschil 175m)
Tijd : 1:58:15 (12'27"/km)

33/40 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Louis HALTZ 0:54:01,562
2. Mindaugas NAKVOSAS 1:00:50
3. Jean-Baptiste COLOMB 1:01:03

1. 195 00:16:31 317m 52'06"/km
2. 196 00:05:29 00:22:00 492m 11'09"/km
3. 217 00:01:05 00:23:05 106m 10'13"/km
4. 218 00:02:42 00:25:47 135m 20'00"/km
5. 171 00:04:37 00:30:24 429m 10'46"/km
6. 186 00:05:08 00:35:32 201m 25'32"/km
7. 197 00:06:36 00:42:08 513m 12'52"/km
8. 187 00:05:19 00:47:27 195m 27'16"/km
9. 220 00:01:56 00:49:23 179m 10'48"/km

10. 216 00:03:23 00:52:46 448m 7'33"/km
11. 230 00:01:31 00:54:17 167m 9'05"/km
12. 199 00:03:38 00:57:55 360m 10'06"/km
13. 221 00:11:00 01:08:55 1300m 8'28"/km
14. 229 00:02:08 01:11:03 204m 10'27"/km
15. 224 00:02:08 01:13:11 221m 9'39"/km
16. 198 00:05:14 01:18:25 585m 8'57"/km
17. 200 00:05:15 01:23:40 181m 29'00"/km
18. 202 00:08:48 01:32:28 777m 11'20"/km
19. 223 00:04:35 01:37:03 328m 13'58"/km
20. 222 00:02:45 01:39:48 145m 18'58"/km
21. 213 00:04:17 01:44:05 360m 11'54"/km
22. 194 00:03:27 01:47:32 322m 10'43"/km
23. 226 00:02:06 01:49:38 220m 9'33"/km
24. 225 00:03:41 01:53:19 226m 16'18"/km
25. 207 00:02:06 01:55:25 227m 9'15"/km
26. 255 00:02:10 01:57:35 317m 6'50"/km
27. 999 00:00:40 01:58:15 159m 4'12"/km
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